
Specialty Agents - Negotiator

Total Individuals: 38

Last Name First Name Firm Name Address Email Address Phone DBE

Abplanalp Jonathan SANTACRUZ LAND 
ACQUISITIONS

222 Northfield Road Suite 201 
Northfield, IL 60093

jonathan@santacruz-
associates.com

(847) 868-
9620

Yes

Acevedo Blanca H.N.T.B. CORP. 1 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 
Chicago, IL 60606

bacevedo@hntb.com (312) 930-
9119

No

Adanri Adebayo PLANNING & VALUATION 
CONSULTANTS, INC.

202 N Prospect Road, Ste 202A 
Bloomington, IL 61704

bayoadanri@pvc-inc.net (309) 888-
9600

Yes

Boyer Geri KASKASKIA ENGINEERING 
GROUP, LLC

208 East Main Street Suite 100 
Belleville, IL 62220

gboyer@kaskaskiaeng.com (618) 233-
5877

Yes

Brown Thomas SWANSON AND BROWN, 
LTD.

12602 S HARLEM AVE PALOS 
HEIGHTS, IL 604631428

tab@swansonandbrown.com (708) 361-
3434

Yes

Carvajal Melody CDM SMITH INC. 125 South Wacker Drive Suite 
2510 Chicago, IL 60606

carvajalma@cdmsmith.com (312) 780-
7837

No

Cook Curtis CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES 
LLC

5 N. Country Club Road Decatur, 
IL 62521

ccook@chastainengineers.com (217) 422-
8544

No

Dane Thomas HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

tdane@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Daniels Coey SHEPPARD, MORGAN & 
SCHWAAB, INC.

215 Market Street Alton, IL 62002 cdaniels@smsengineers.com (618) 462-
9755

No

Donohue Deborah HAMPTON, LENZINI AND 
RENWICK, INC.

1707 N. Randall Rd 100 Elgin, IL 
60123

dmdonohue@hlreng.com (847) 697-
6700

No

Dorneden Pamela SWANSON AND BROWN, 
LTD.

12602 S HARLEM AVE PALOS 
HEIGHTS, IL 604631428

tab@swansonandbrown.com (708) 361-
3434

Yes

Emery Travis HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

jemery@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Fields Paul HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

pfields@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Fisher Gretchin ENCOMPASS SERVICES, 
LLC

394 Lake Ave S Ste 510-D Duluth, 
MN 55802

G.Fisher@EncompassServices.c
om

(218) 590-
7596

No

Gonsoulin Brittaney AMERICAN SURVEYING & 
ENGINEERING, LTD.

120 N. LASALLE STREET. 3350 
CHICAGO, IL 60602

b.gonslulin@americansurvey.com (312) 277-
2000

Yes

Gonzales Haleigh COMMONWEALTH 
ASSOCIATES, INC.

245 W Michigan Ave. Jackson, MI 
49201

haleigh.gonzales@cai-engr.com (918) 710-
8935

No
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Hayes Tom HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

thayes@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Held Samantha CRAWFORD, MURPHY, & 
TILLY, INC.

2750 West Washington Street 
Springfield, IL 62702

sheld@cmtengr.com (217) 787-
8050

No

Hill Tiffany HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

thill@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Hollahan Dennis HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

dhollahan@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Holtrop Patrick CRAWFORD, MURPHY, & 
TILLY, INC.

2750 West Washington Street 
Springfield, IL 62702

pholtrop@cmtengr.com (217) 787-
8050

No

Jones Lacie ENCOMPASS SERVICES, 
LLC

394 Lake Ave S Ste 510-D Duluth, 
MN 55802

L.Jones@EncompassServices.co
m

(218) 590-
7596

No

Jones Tara SALEM LAND 1730 Park Street #222 Naperville, 
IL 60563

Tjones@salemland.com (630) 873-
3017

No

Jordan Tiffany COMMONWEALTH 
ASSOCIATES, INC.

245 W Michigan Ave. Jackson, MI 
49201

tiffany.jordan@cai-engr.com (918) 710-
8935

No

Keim Doug HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

dkeim@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Knox Ambra CRAWFORD, MURPHY, & 
TILLY, INC.

2750 West Washington Street 
Springfield, IL 62702

aknox@cmtengr.com (217) 787-
8050

No

Lewis Angel EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE 
CONSULTING SERVICES, 
INC. (ERCS)

6966 W. Main Street Belleville, IL 
62223

ercs-acquisitions@outlook.com (618) 397-
4460

Yes

Myers Jeannine COMMONWEALTH 
ASSOCIATES, INC.

245 W Michigan Ave. Jackson, MI 
49201

jeannine.myers@cai-engr.com (918) 710-
8935

No

Nelsen Roger AMERICAN SURVEYING & 
ENGINEERING, LTD.

120 N. LASALLE STREET. 3350 
CHICAGO, IL 60602

r.nelsen@americansurvey.com (312) 277-
2000

Yes

Paluch Margaret SWANSON AND BROWN, 
LTD.

12602 S HARLEM AVE PALOS 
HEIGHTS, IL 604631428

tab@swansonandbrown.com (708) 361-
3434

Yes

Phillips Jeffrey HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

jphillips@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Santacruz Dylan SANTACRUZ LAND 
ACQUISITIONS

222 Northfield Road Suite 201 
Northfield, IL 60093

dylan@santacruz-associates.com (847) 868-
9620

Yes

Santacruz Javier SANTACRUZ LAND 
ACQUISITIONS

222 Northfield Road Suite 201 
Northfield, IL 60093

jsteve@santacruz-
associates.com

(847) 868-
9620

Yes

Searle Rhonda HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

rsearle@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No
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Upchurch Robin ABNA ENGINEERING, INC. 745 McClintock Ave. Suite 210 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

abna@abnacorp.com (773) 881-
4788

Yes

Warren Steven HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

swarren@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Wehba Kim ENCOMPASS SERVICES, 
LLC

394 Lake Ave S Ste 510-D Duluth, 
MN 55802

K.Wehba@EncopassServices.Co
m

(218) 590-
7596

No

Wilcoxon Stephen HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

swilcoxon@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No
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